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Part Number

382748-05

381711-00SV

383597-01
330019-19

383392-00SV

330019-34
429967-00
330019-01
382750-01
137382-02
382751-00
384177-00
330019-13
330072-98
330005-01
86634-00

330019-02
385721-00
383752-00

385720-00SV

429952-00
383201-00
383197-00
000000-00
330021-01
429914-00
383195-01

PartsList for DW309K Type 1l

Description

FIELD CASE

FIELD

RING,BRUSH
SCREW

ARMATURE & BRGS
SCREW

SWITCH & MODULE
SCREW, TORX HD
FAN BAFFLE
SLEEVE
DOOR,BRUSH
CLAMSHELL,HNDLE
SCREW,M4X19
CORD/8FT/18-28J
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD,CURV
SCREW,PLASTITE
CASE,GEAR
GASKET,GR.CASE
GR.CASE CVR.ASY
WOB.SHFT & NUT
HUB,WOBBLE
DRIVER,WOBBLE
No Longer Available
NUT,STOP

SHAFT ASSEMBLY
ARM,PIVOT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57

Part Number

383280-00
383219-00
625752-00
382187-00
620663-00
383749-01
429914-00
383747-01
623343-00
387425-00
391452-00
383745-00
330045-05
384023-00
383435-00
627212-00
233308-00
383387-00
384719-01
330003-09
330003-09
330003-04
383241-00
384466-00
389999-00
045550-00
613056-00

PartsList for DW309K Type 1l

Description

BEARING,SLEEVE
STRAP,BEARING
COUNTERWEIGHT
PIN,WRIST

CLAMP PIN
SLIDER

SHAFT ASSEMBLY
INNER COLLAR
SPRING

STEEL BALL
LEVER,SA
PLATE,RETAINING
LOCK SCREW
BOOT

SHOE

ID LABEL
DEWALT NP-SHEET
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
SLEEVE BEARING
PLATE,BRG.RETNR
SPACER PLATE
SPRING

PIN
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Item Number

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
856
861

Part Number

389999-00
330045-06
384405-00
330004-02
384401-00
99180-24

330003-12
099022-02
387262-00
383227-00
000000-00
381189-00

PartsList for DW309K Type 1l

Description

SPACER PLATE
SCREW

BUTTON
BEARING,NEEDLE
PLUG,FELT
O-RING
BEARING,BALL
RET RING

FELT OILER

CAP

No Longer Available
BOX,KIT
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